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RITCHIE BROS.

Auctioneers’

Lot# Details Lot# Details

101 Lundar, MB, 219.5+/- Title Acres, Home Parcel 301 Grimshaw, AB Pt SE 6-84-23-W5 4.7 +/- Acres
& Farmland on Title Residential Acreage
S/N: PARCEL1 S/N: PARCEL1
C/W: 220+/- acres of mixed-use farmland with C/W: This small piece of residential real estate
barns and home. Former sheep lot can be comes with a cozy bungalow and is located
converted to other uses. 160 acres plus 60 near both Grimshaw and Peace River, AB. The
acres to the south for a total of 220 acres. 1st home sits on a total of 4.7+/- acres and
barn is 21,120+/- sq ft, with portable steel includes 3 bedrooms and 1 bathroom, with
penning, 2 200-amp panels, and propane heat well water provided on the property. The land
tanks. 2nd barn is 25,600+/- sq ft with 20 is situated 2 miles north of the the intersection
doors per side, 200-amp power with auger of Highway 2 and Highway 35 with a driveway
pellet feeder system, and mobile steel pens. just off the highway.
Usage: Not Available Usage: Not Available
Notes: May be viewed by appointment. Visit Notes: OPEN HOUSE JUNE 2, 12-3 PM. Visit
rbauction.com/realestate for more rbauction.com/realestate for more info.
information. Bidders must satisfy themselves Bidders must satisfy themselves as to the
as to the exact current acres, property lines exact current acres, property lines, fence
and fence locations, building sizes, taxes, and locations, taxes, assessments, zoning, &
assessments, zoning and permitted uses & permitted uses. Property titles available upon
surface lease revenue details. Property titles request. The info provided is a guide only.
g;gj;gggig'g gﬂ?d”ergﬁ,‘f“' The information 401 Loon Lake SK Lot 12 Blk/Par 6 Plan 60807794

Ext 0 0.12 +/- Acres on Title Recreational

201 Boyle, AB Lot 1 Plan 9622644 57.65 +/- Acres Property
on Title Agricultural Home Parcel S/N: PARCEL1
S/N: PARCEL1 C/W: 720+/- sq ft cabin, (3) bedrooms, (1)
C/W: 25+ ac cult, hay, Hwy 63 frontage, 2000 bathroom, furnished, storage shed, power,
built, 20 ft x 76 ft modular home, (4) bdrms, (2) natural gas, Sandpoint well, pump out septic
bathrooms, on concrete slab, propane heat, tank, taxes $1258.94
281 4 buil}, detadched 2-car garﬁlge, 40 ft x 60 ft Usage: Not Available
shop, 16 ft OH door auto, OH heat, N/G, 320 . ; ; o
amp pwr, floor drain and tank with pump out, H)%tfcsﬁ(';/In?gobrﬁ/Vrf;}/ggtgglez}%?%rgrrgem' Visit
\(Jv:;erewNeg%Spr;;gggd, taxes $1654.25. information. Bidders must satisfy themselves

ge. as to the exact current acres, property lines

Notes: MAY BE VIEWED BY APPOINTMENT. and fence locations, building sizes, taxes, and
Visit rbauction.com/realestate for more info. assessments, zoning and permitted uses &
Bidders must satisfy themselves as to the surface lease revenue details. Property titles
exact current acres, property lines, fence are available upon request. The information
locations, taxes, assessments, zoning, & provided is a guide only.
permitted uses. Property titles available upon -
request. The info provided is a guide only. 501 Peace River AB Lots 1-6 Block 3 Plan 7152BA

Bowling Alley & Entertainment Center

S/N: PARCEL1

C/W: Turnkey business, 12,000+/- sq ft, (9)
bowling lanes, common space for games, (2)
private function rooms, commercial kitchen,
located in the heart of downtown, zoned C-R
Mixed Commercial Residential

Usage: Not Available

Notes: May be viewed by appointment. Visit
rbauction.com/realestate for more
information. Bidders must satisfy themselves
as to the exact current acres, property lines
and fence locations, building sizes, taxes, and
assessments, zoning and permitted uses &
surface lease revenue details. Property titles
are available upon request. The information
provided is a guide only.
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601 Grande Prairie, AB Lot 10A Blk 5 Plan 9423193 605 Grande Prairie, AB Lot 10A Blk 5 Plan 8020116
0.37 +/- Acres on Title Industrial Property 0.14 +/- Acres on Title Industrial Property
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